
EMPLOYEE'S PROVIDENT FUND
ELECTRONIC CHALLAN CUM RETURN (ECR)

Name of Establishment

Establishment Id

Wage Month

Contribution Rate (%)

Salary Disbursement Date Uploaded Date Time

Exemption Status

Remarks

M/S HUBERT ENVIRO CARE SYSTEM PVT LTD

TNMAS0048245000

12

JUN-2022

14-JUL-2022 21:2930-JUN-2022

Regular

LIN

ECR Type

Return Month

1121894218

ECR

JUL-2022

TRRN Number

ECR Id 75776037

Total Members 55

              0

Total EPF Contribution Remitted Total EPS Contribution Remitted

Total EPF-EPS Contribution Remitted

         64,036

Total Refund Advance         29,992

              0Total PMRPY Upfront EPS AmountTotal PMRPY Upfront EPF Amount               0

Unexempted

         94,028

Contribution and Remittance Details (In Rupees) :

PMRPY Upfront Benefit Details (In Rupees) :

NAPMRPY benefit remarks

ABRY Upfront Benefit Details (In Rupees) :

              0               0
Total ABRY benefit Amount

Employee EPF Share Employer EPF ShareEmployer EPS Share

              0

ABRY benefit remarks
Already an ECR [Id: 75776004] is uploaded for the wage month. No ABRY scheme benefit will be allowed against the
subsequent ECR.

1 / 5TNMAS0048245000 / JUN-2022 / 14-JUL-2022 21:29



Member Details :-

EPSGross
UAN

Contribution Remitted

EPS Pension
ShareEE

Sl. No. Refunds

Name as per

UAN
Repository

Posting
Location of
the member

ECR NCP
Days

Wages

ER

PMRPY / ABRY Benefit

EPF ER PF
ShareEDLI EE Share

        8,847AKASH KUMAR
ROCHEN

          737        1,0621 100896285174 N.A.
        8,847            13        8,847

AKASH
KUMAR
ROCHEN

-
        8,847

            0          325 - -

       17,366
AMIT         1,247        1,7972 101108891689 N.A.

       14,971             4       14,971
AMIT -

       14,971
            0          550 - -

       48,677ANIL KUMAR
SINHA

        1,250        1,8003 100896285381 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000ANIL KUMAR

SINHA
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       19,473
ANUJ KUMAR         1,250        1,8004 101108891670 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
ANUJ KUMAR -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       11,121
ASHISH KUMAR           926        1,3355 100893425048 N.A.

       11,121             8       11,121ASHISH
KUMAR

-
       11,121

            0          409 - -

       31,115
ASHOK KUMAR         1,250        1,8006 100887044873 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000ASHOK
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       18,891AVDHESH
KUMAR MEENA

        1,250        1,8007 100893372856 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

AVDHESH
KUMAR
MEENA

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       18,239
BABLU KUMAR         1,250        1,8008 100895869451 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000BABLU
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       19,473CHETAN
KUMAR

        1,250        1,8009 100926687407 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000CHETAN

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       12,357
DAMMU         1,029        1,48310 100895779063 N.A.

       12,357             6       12,357
DAMMU -

       12,357
            0          454 - -

       19,113
DEEPAK KUMAR         1,250        1,80011 100925885047 N.A.

       15,000             4       15,000DEEPAK
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       19,473DHARMENDRA
KUMAR

        1,250        1,80012 101423449403 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000DHARMENDR

A KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       18,292DHARMENDRA
KUMAR

        1,250        1,80013 101166670300 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000DHARMENDR

A KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       19,473DHARMENDRA
SINGH

        1,250        1,80014 101166670316 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000DHARMENDR

A SINGH
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       19,326
DILEEP KUMAR         1,250        1,80015 100895670291 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000DILEEP
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       12,357
DINESH         1,029        1,48316 101622173492 N.A.

       12,357             6       12,357
DINESH -

       12,357
            0          454 - -

       17,151
GOPAL         1,250        1,80017 100895780094 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
GOPAL -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       12,975
HARE RAM         1,081        1,55718 100896287786 N.A.

       12,975             5       12,975
HARE RAM -

       12,975
            0          476 - -

       20,687HARIOM
ANAND

        1,250        1,80019 101497024142 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000HARIOM

ANAND
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       16,477
HIRALAL NAG         1,250        1,80020 101185515657 N.A.

       15,000             4       15,000HIRALAL
NAG

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       21,450JAINENDRA
NATH

        1,250        1,80021 100884776474 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000JAINENDRA

NATH
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -
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EPSGross
UAN

Contribution Remitted

EPS Pension
ShareEE

Sl. No. Refunds

Name as per

UAN
Repository

Posting
Location of
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       12,930
JATIN KUMAR         1,077        1,55222 100929168778 N.A.

       12,930             7       12,930
JATIN KUMAR -

       12,930
            0          475 - -

       16,608
JEEWAN SINGH             0        1,80023 101761850695 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000JEEWAN
SINGH

-            0             0        1,800 - -

       17,693
KAMAL KISHOR         1,250        1,80024 100896152472 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000KAMAL
KISHOR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       14,210
LAVAKUSH         1,184        1,70525 100886533376 N.A.

       14,210             3       14,210
LAVAKUSH -

       14,210
            0          521 - -

       33,899
MANIK DUTTA         1,250        1,80026 100681335362 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000MANIK
DUTTA

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       24,087
MIJARUL HAK         1,250        1,80027 101132312548 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
MIJARUL HAK -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       19,473
MOHD FARMAN         1,250        1,80028 101511147901 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000MOHD
FARMAN

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       11,121MUKESH
KUMAR

          926        1,33529 100895873408 N.A.
       11,121             8       11,121MUKESH

KUMAR
-

       11,121
            0          409 - -

        9,268MUNESH
KUMAR TIWARI

          772        1,11230 101511680299 N.A.
        9,268            11        9,268

MUNESH
KUMAR
TIWARI

-
        9,268

            0          340 - -

       13,610NARENDER
PANDEY

        1,134        1,63331 100893447244 N.A.
       13,610             6       13,610NARENDER

PANDAY
-

       13,610
            0          499 - -

       17,693ONKAR SINGH
TOMAR

        1,250        1,80032 100887527809 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

ONKAR
SINGH
TOMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       20,088PRAMOD
KUMAR

        1,250        1,80033 100896793997 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000PRAMOD

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       13,593
RAJESH KUMAR         1,132        1,63134 100896289167 N.A.

       13,593             4       13,593RAJESH
KUMAR

-
       13,593

            0          499 - -

       16,064
RAKESH         1,250        1,80035 100885807788 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
RAKESH -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       14,291RAKESH
KUMAR

        1,190        1,71536 100895790469 N.A.
       14,291             5       14,291RAKESH

KUMAR
-

       14,291
            0          525 - -

       16,064
RAM HARI         1,250        1,80037 100884771938 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
RAM HARI -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       17,693RANDHEER
YADAV

        1,250        1,80038 101166670290 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000RANDHEER

YADAV
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       21,750
RAVI DAHIYA         1,250        1,80039 100885834971 N.A.

       15,000             4       15,000
RAVI DAHIYA -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       17,695
RAVIDEEP         1,250        1,80040 100888448245 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
RAVIDEEP -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       21,501
SAGAR         1,250        1,80041 100929149661 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
SAGAR -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       19,490
SANDEEP         1,250        1,80042 100888469351 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
SANDEEP -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       14,137SANDEEP
KUMAR

        1,132        1,63143 100330606773 N.A.
       13,593             4       13,593SANDEEP

KUMAR
-

       13,593
            0          499 - -
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       20,687
SANJAY KUMAR         1,250        1,80044 100890986822 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000SANJAY
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       20,431SANJEEV
KUMAR PANDEY

        1,250        1,80045 101185512470 N.A.
       15,000             4       15,000

SANJEEV
KUMAR
PANDEY

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       13,593
SATYAPAL         1,132        1,63146 100888413738 N.A.

       13,593             4       13,593
SATYAPAL -

       13,593
            0          499 - -

       17,693
SHAILENDRA         1,250        1,80047 100890959155 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
SHAILENDRA -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       19,490SHIVA
CHAUHAN

        1,250        1,80048 100896772710 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000SHIVA

CHAUHAN
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       21,450SHYAMAL
MONDAL

        1,250        1,80049 100895749727 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000SHYAMAL

MONDAL
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       17,693
SUNNY         1,250        1,80050 100884789816 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
SUNNY -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       16,064
SURESH         1,250        1,80051 100895790545 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
SURESH -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       18,782
TINKU         1,250        1,80052 101622173485 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
TINKU -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       11,121
VIJAY KUMAR           926        1,33553 100895783913 N.A.

       11,121             8       11,121
VIJAY KUMAR -

       11,121
            0          409 - -

       19,574
VIMESH         1,132        1,63154 100885839690 N.A.

       13,593             4       13,593
VIMESH -

       13,593
            0          499 - -

       20,414
VIPIN SINGH         1,250        1,80055 100896998334 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
VIPIN SINGH -

       15,000
            0          550 - -
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PMRPY Benefit Not Given Remarks :-

Mismatch in Due and Remitted values

Benefit already availed for this memberEC10003

Reason Name

EC10006

EC10004

ECR already filed for this member

Mismatch in EPF and EPS wages

Reason Code

EC10002

Gross/EPF wages greater than 15,000/-

EC10001

Parallel Employment: ECR already filed for this

EC10005

EC10007 UAN Deactivated

GK10002

GK10001

Aadhaar not seededGK10007

Reason Name

EPS contribution remitted is greatter than due remittance

GK10006

GK10004

(EPF - EPS) diffrence contribution remitted is greatter than due

EPF contribution remitted is greatter than due remittance

EPS contribution remitted is greatter than due remittance

Mismatch in EPF and EPS wages

GK10005

Reason Code

ABRY Benefit Not Given Remarks :-

GK10003

EPF wages are greatter than or equal to 15,000/-

Note: UANs are prefixed with Asterisk sign (*) in case AADHAAR is not seeded /unverified
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